
HSAEL Key Dates: Half Term 3 to Half Term 6 

Half Term 3 key dates: 

• Tuesday 3rd January: INSET Day. Pupils not in school

• Thursday 5th January: Year 10 Parent Information Evening, 5pm-6.30pm

• Fortnight commencing Monday 9th January: Year 7 and Year 9 assessments in class

• Monday 9th January: Launch of extra-curricular clubs for pupils

• Thursday 12th January: Parent Coffee Morning, 10am-11am

• Thursday 12th January: Year 11 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Thursday 19th January: Sixth Form Open Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Thursday 19th January: Parent Forum and Custom House official launch, 5.30pm-7pm

• Thursday 26th January: SEND parent coffee morning, 10am-11am

• Thursday 26th January: GCSE Certificate Collection Evening at Clock Mill

• Thursday 26th January: Year 13 Parents’ Evening

• Fortnight commencing Monday 30th January: Year 12 assessments in class

• Thursday 9th February: Year 10 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Friday 10th February: Last day of Half Term 3

Half Term 4 key dates: 

• Monday 20th February: First day of Half Term 4

• Week commencing Monday 20th February: Beyond 18 Careers Week for Year 12

pupils

• Thursday 23rd February: Year 8 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Fortnight commencing Monday 27th February: Year 11 mocks

• Thursday 9th March: Year 9 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Fortnight commencing Monday 13th March: Year 13 mocks

• Wednesday 15th March: Year 11 data deadline

• Thursday 16th March: Year 12 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Wednesday 22nd March – Thursday 23rd March: DofE expedition



• Thursday 30th March: Year 7 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Friday 31st March: Last day of Half Term 4

Half Term 5 key dates: 

• Monday 17th April: first day of Half Term 5

• Thursday 20th April: Careers and Higher Education Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Monday 1st May: Early May Bank Holiday

• Fortnight commencing Tuesday 2nd May: Year 10 assessments

• Monday 8th May: Coronation Bank Holiday

• Thursday 11th May: Year 11 Parents’ Evening, 5pm-7pm

• Monday 15th May: National examinations for Year 11 and Year 13 pupils begin

• Week commencing Monday 15th May: Year 8 and Year 9 assessments

• Thursday 18th May: Parent social event, 5pm-7pm

• Thursday 18th May: PTA follow up meeting, 5pm-6pm

• Week commencing Monday 22nd May: Enrichment Week

• Friday 26th May: Last day of Half Term 5

Half Term 6 key dates: 

• Monday 5th June: First day of Half Term 6

• Fortnight commencing Monday 5th June: Year 7 assessments

• Fortnight commencing Monday 19th June: Year 12 assessments

• Thursday 29th June: Year 13 prom

• Tuesday 4th July – Thursday 6th July: DofE expedition

• Thursday 6th July: Summer concert, 5pm-7pm

• Week commencing Monday 10th July: Sports Week

• Tuesday 11th July: Year 11 prom

• Friday 21st July: Prize giving and half day

• Friday 21st July: Last day of Half term 6


